Tentative Schedule for History 2111
Spring 2012

All readings are from Tindall And Shi's America vol. 1, brief 8" edition.

Monday, January 9: First Day of Class
Read chapter 1

Wednesday, January 11™: Read chapter 2.

Monday, January 16™: No Class Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Wednesday, January 18": Read chapter 3.

Monday, January 23™;

Wednesday, January 25" Read chapter 4.

Monday, January 30"™: Read chapter 5.

Wednesday, February 1st:
Study for first test.

Monday, February 6™ First Test
Read chapter 6.

Wednesday, February 8": Read chapter 7.

Monday, February 13™;
Read chapters 8.

Wednesday, February 15th: Read chapter 9.

Monday, February 20™:
Wednesday, February 22" Study for Test 2.
Monday, February 27™: Test 11 / Read chapter 10.

Wednesday, February 29":
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Monday, March 5™ Last Day to Drop with a W.
Read chapter 11.

Wednesday, March 7;

Monday, March 12" No class Spring Break.
Wednesday, March 14"™: No class Spring Break.
Monday, March 19" Read Chapter 12.
Wednesday, March 21°:

Monday March 26™: : Read Chapter 13

Wednesday March 28™:

Monday April 2: read Chapter 14
Wednesday April 4:

Monday April 9™

Wednesday, April 11™:

Monday April 16 fed Chapter 16

Wednesday, April: 25: Study for test 3.

Monday April 30: Last Day of Class Test 3.
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